
FFY19 BFET Grants - 1/22/19

College

Previous 
50/50 

Funding:
General

Previous 
50/50 

Funding:
Tuition

Previous 
50/50 

Funding: 
Participant 
Reimburse.

Previous 
100% 

Indirect 
Funding

Previous
100% 

Tuition 
Funding

TOTAL 
Previous BFET
Grant Award

Bates $42,730 $200,000 $48,355 $0 $0 $291,085
Bellevue $397,568 $285,000 $230,300 $0 $0 $912,868
Bellingham Tech $156,856 $320,000 $57,100 $0 $0 $533,956
Big Bend $124,018 $220,000 $36,475 $0 $0 $380,493
Cascadia $27,193 $26,857 $7,260 $0 $0 $61,310
Centralia $62,241 $207,261 $20,000 $0 $0 $289,502
Clark $138,621 $470,000 $95,545 $0 $0 $704,166
Clover Park $108,942 $520,000 $124,125 $0 $0 $753,067
Columbia Basin $150,260 $150,000 $14,100 $0 $0 $314,360
Edmonds $277,468 $264,550 $85,635 $0 $0 $627,653
Everett $116,131 $170,000 $91,500 $0 $0 $377,631
Grays Harbor $113,937 $130,000 $29,700 $0 $0 $273,637
Green River $72,150 $345,750 $89,775 $0 $0 $507,675
Highline $112,321 $110,000 $34,410 $0 $0 $256,731
Lake Washington $195,840 $150,000 $36,250 $0 $0 $382,090
Lower Columbia $139,150 $137,500 $14,625 $0 $0 $291,275
Olympic $72,242 $283,290 $26,000 $0 $0 $381,532
Peninsula $0 $175,000 $10,000 $0 $0 $185,000
Pierce $84,410 $50,000 $22,500 $0 $0 $156,910
Renton Tech $75,635 $94,000 $22,400 $0 $0 $192,035
Seattle Central $258,853 $306,866 $65,450 $0 $0 $631,169
Seattle North $142,161 $300,000 $114,425 $0 $0 $556,586
Seattle South $260,610 $629,000 $212,150 $0 $0 $1,101,760
Shoreline $117,201 $288,000 $57,650 $0 $0 $462,851
Skagit Valley $85,202 $210,600 $49,225 $0 $0 $345,027
So. Puget Sound $43,016 $55,000 $40,000 $0 $0 $138,016
Spokane District $82,547 $660,000 $104,514 $0 $0 $847,061
Tacoma $84,755 $225,000 $30,000 $0 $0 $339,755
Walla Walla $101,688 $175,000 $27,200 $0 $0 $303,888
Wenatchee $88,048 $140,000 $35,000 $0 $0 $263,048
Whatcom $128,541 $135,000 $19,000 $0 $0 $282,541
Yakima $12,780 $166,200 $150 $0 $0 $179,130
Total $3,873,115 $7,599,874 $1,850,819 $0 $0 $13,323,808

PREVIOUS Grant
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FFY19 BFET Grants - 1/22/19

College

Bates
Bellevue
Bellingham Tech
Big Bend
Cascadia
Centralia
Clark
Clover Park
Columbia Basin
Edmonds
Everett
Grays Harbor
Green River
Highline
Lake Washington
Lower Columbia
Olympic
Peninsula
Pierce
Renton Tech
Seattle Central
Seattle North
Seattle South
Shoreline
Skagit Valley
So. Puget Sound
Spokane District
Tacoma 
Walla Walla
Wenatchee
Whatcom
Yakima
Total

Change to 
50/50 

Funding:
General

Change to 
50/50 

Funding:
Tuition

Change to 
50/50 Funding: 

Participant 
Reimburse.

Change to 
100% 

Indirect 
Funding

Change to
100% Tuition

Funding

TOTAL Change 
to BFET

Grant Award

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 (142,299) 0 0 (142,299)

10,000 (20,000) 17,000 0 0 7,000
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

(16,529) 14,000 3,329 0 0 800
0 0 5,000 0 0 5,000
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 (18,127) (6,525) 0 0 (24,652)
0 0 20,000 0 0 20,000
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 50,000 0 0 0 50,000
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

13,000 0 (15,000) 0 0 (2,000)
13,721 0 0 0 0 13,721

0 0 0 0 0 0
10,000 40,000 0 0 0 50,000

0 (100,000) 0 0 0 (100,000)
0 40,000 0 0 0 40,000
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 (90,000) 0 0 0 (90,000)

30,192 (84,127) (118,495) 0 0 (172,430)

Grant CHANGES
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FFY19 BFET Grants - 1/22/19

College

Bates
Bellevue
Bellingham Tech
Big Bend
Cascadia
Centralia
Clark
Clover Park
Columbia Basin
Edmonds
Everett
Grays Harbor
Green River
Highline
Lake Washington
Lower Columbia
Olympic
Peninsula
Pierce
Renton Tech
Seattle Central
Seattle North
Seattle South
Shoreline
Skagit Valley
So. Puget Sound
Spokane District
Tacoma 
Walla Walla
Wenatchee
Whatcom
Yakima
Total

New 
50/50 

Funding:
General

New 
50/50 

Funding:
Tuition

New
50/50 Funding: 

Participant 
Reimburse.

NEW 100% 
Indirect 
Funding

New
100% Tuition 

Funding

TOTAL
New BFET

Grant Award

$42,730 $200,000 $48,355 $0 $0 $291,085
$397,568 $285,000 $88,001 $0 $0 $770,569
$166,856 $300,000 $74,100 $0 $0 $540,956
$124,018 $220,000 $36,475 $0 $0 $380,493

$27,193 $26,857 $7,260 $0 $0 $61,310
$62,241 $207,261 $20,000 $0 $0 $289,502

$138,621 $470,000 $95,545 $0 $0 $704,166
$108,942 $520,000 $124,125 $0 $0 $753,067
$133,731 $164,000 $17,429 $0 $0 $315,160
$277,468 $264,550 $90,635 $0 $0 $632,653
$116,131 $170,000 $91,500 $0 $0 $377,631
$113,937 $130,000 $29,700 $0 $0 $273,637

$72,150 $327,623 $83,250 $0 $0 $483,023
$112,321 $110,000 $54,410 $0 $0 $276,731
$195,840 $150,000 $36,250 $0 $0 $382,090
$139,150 $137,500 $14,625 $0 $0 $291,275

$72,242 $283,290 $26,000 $0 $0 $381,532
$0 $175,000 $10,000 $0 $0 $185,000

$84,410 $100,000 $22,500 $0 $0 $206,910
$75,635 $94,000 $22,400 $0 $0 $192,035

$258,853 $306,866 $65,450 $0 $0 $631,169
$142,161 $300,000 $114,425 $0 $0 $556,586
$273,610 $629,000 $197,150 $0 $0 $1,099,760
$130,922 $288,000 $57,650 $0 $0 $476,572

$85,202 $210,600 $49,225 $0 $0 $345,027
$53,016 $95,000 $40,000 $0 $0 $188,016
$82,547 $560,000 $104,514 $0 $0 $747,061
$84,755 $265,000 $30,000 $0 $0 $379,755

$101,688 $175,000 $27,200 $0 $0 $303,888
$88,048 $140,000 $35,000 $0 $0 $263,048

$128,541 $135,000 $19,000 $0 $0 $282,541
$12,780 $76,200 $150 $0 $0 $89,130

$3,903,307 $7,515,747 $1,732,324 $0 $0 $13,151,378

NEW Grant Totals
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